37
Rigging & Sail Handling
Wooden Blocks with Roller Bearings
Manufactured in ash or teak with stainless steel bindings, these blocks have brass sheaves with roller
bearings. Also available in larger sizes for ropes up to 20mm.
Deckleads
A range of deckleads in three configurations to suit wire up to 6mm.
Gunmetal Galvanised Type Sheave Size
9456/GM/050 9456/GA/050 Single Cheek
2" x 3⁄8"
9458/GM/050 9458/GA/050 Single Standup
50 x 10mm
9460/GM/050 - Swivel
Teak Ash Rope Size Shell Sheave Size Breaking
Length Load daN
0580/TK/060 0580/AH/060 10mm 60mm 30 x 12mm 1000
0580/TK/070 0580/AH/070 12mm 70mm 35 x 14mm 1300
0580/TK/080 0580/AH/080 14mm 80mm 40 x 16mm 2000
0580/TK/105 0580/AH/105 18mm 105mm 55 x 20mm 2200
0580/TK/120 0580/AH/120 20mm 120mm 65 x 22mm 2500
Single Block
Teak Ash Rope Size Shell Sheave Size Breaking
Length Load daN
0581/TK/060 0581/AH/060 10mm 60mm 30 x 12mm 1000
0581/TK/070 0581/AH/070 12mm 70mm 35 x 14mm 1300
0581/TK/080 0581/AH/080 14mm 80mm 40 x 16mm 2000
Single Block and Becket
Teak Ash Rope Size Shell Sheave Size Breaking
Length Load daN
0582/TK/060 0582/AH/060 10mm 60mm 30 x 12mm 1000
0582/TK/070 0582/AH/070 12mm 70mm 35 x 14mm 2000
0582/TK/080 0582/AH/080 14mm 80mm 40 x 16mm 2000
Double Block
Teak Ash Rope Size Shell Sheave Size Breaking
Length Load daN
0583/TK/060 0583/AH/060 10mm 60mm 30 x 12mm 1000
0583/TK/070 0583/AH/070 12mm 70mm 35 x 14mm 2000
0583/TK/080 0583/AH/080 14mm 80mm 40 x 16mm 2000
Double Block and Becket
Without With Rope Size Sheave Shell
Becket Becket Diameter Length
0500/GM/037 - 6mm 7⁄8" 22mm 11⁄2" 38mm
0500/GM/050 0501/GM/050 8mm 11⁄4" 32mm 2" 50mm
Bronze Blocks